TR
A
N
SP
A
K
TM
 T

An Invensys Company
MODELS & ACCESSORIES
Ordering Information
Specify:
Model: T513-1xxx-C(F)
Accessories
T25H-0000 Head Mount Enclosure - ½ NPT
for Thermowell and Conduit
MODELS
Model Number Input Range
T513-1000-C 0 to 50°C
T513-1001-C 0 to 100°C
T513-1002-C 0 to 150°C
T513-1003-C 0 to 200°C
T513-1004-C 0 to 250°C
T513-1005-C 0 to 300°C
T513-1006-C 0 to 350°C
T513-1007-C 0 to 400°C
T513-1008-C 0 to 450°C
T513-1009-C 0 to 500°C
T513-1010-F 0 to 100°F
T513-1011-F 0 to 150°F
T513-1012-F 0 to 200°F
T513-1013-F 0 to 250°F
T513-1014-F 0 to 300°F
T513-1015-F 0 to 350°F
T513-1016-F 0 to 400°F
T513-1017-F 0 to 450°F
T513-1018-F 0 to 500°F
T513-1019-F 0 to 600°F
T513-1020-F 0 to 700°F
T513-1021-F 0 to 800°F
T513-1022-F 0 to 900°F
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Pt-100, 2- or 3-wire
Input Span 20°C min. 500°C max.
Adjustability ±15% for both zero & span